



Sales Tax Exemption

Prairie View A&M University is exempt from state and municipal sales taxes under Chapter 20 Title 122A, revised Civil Statutes of Texas, for all purchases made for the exclusive use of the Prairie View A&M University.

The laws of the State of Texas shall govern this Purchase Order.

Member of the Texas A&M University System.

Purchase Order		
Purchase Order Date	PO/Reference No.	Revision No.
May 28, 2024	AB0921236	0
Contact instructions for questions regarding this Purchase Order: If Buyer Contact information is listed below, please contact the Buyer. If not, please contact the Customer.		
Buyer Contact:		
Buyer	Buyer Email	Buyer Phone Number
ANR - Ramirez, Anthony	anramirez@pvamu.edu	936-261-1933
Customer Contact:		
Name:	Jacqueline Yell	
Email:	JDYELL@PVAMU.EDU	
Phone:	+1 936-261-2216	

Order acceptance instructions:

Vendor guarantees that the products delivered or the services performed as a result of this Purchase Order will meet or exceed all specifications herein. Any exceptions to the pricing or the description contained herein must be approved by Prairie View A&M's Department of Procurement and Disbursement Services prior to shipping or performance. This Purchase Order is governed by the laws of the State of Texas and Prairie View A&M's Terms & Conditions, which are available online: <http://www.pvamu.edu/pdsv/wp-content/uploads/sites/88/PVAMU-Ts-Cs-FINAL.pdf>

Supplier Information		Delivery Information	
Supplier Name	AVSANT RP TELLONE & COMPANY LLC DBA	Delivery Address	
Address	PO BOX 165003 IRVING, Texas 75016 United States	TAMUS Member:	05-Prairie View A&M University (05)
Phone	+1 972-533-7628	Attn:	Jacqueline Yell
FOB / FREIGHT	Destination	Information Technology Services	
Pre-Pay & Add	No	c/o Central Receiving	
Payment Terms	0, Net 30	Room	210F
Contract Number - Header	BUYBOARD 644-21	1178 Reda Bland Evans St	
Contract Number - Line	<i>no value</i>	MS 1339	
Quote number	AVSAN-21757	Prairie View, TX 77446	
		United States	
		Delivery Information	
		Required Delivery Date	
		Ship Via	Best Carrier-Best Way

Notes to Supplier

Shipping Instructions

Attachments for supplier

PVAMU T&C.pdf

PO Clauses

Header	001	No Collect Freight Charges Accepted	Neither COD nor "Collect" freight or handling charges will be accepted.
--------	-----	--	---

Line No.	Product Description	Catalog No.	Size / Packaging	Unit Price	Quantity	Ext. Price
1 of 49	Video Solutions: AJA Video Systems U-TAP SDI Simple USB 3.0 Powered 3G-SDI Capture	1	EA	395.10 USD	1 EA	395.10 USD

2 of 49	Aver CAM520 Pro2 Next level video conference camera	2	EA	949.99 USD	1 EA	949.99 USD
3 of 49	Crestron Electronics HD TXC-4KZ-101 DM Lite 4K60 4:4:4 Transmitter for HDMI, RS 232, and IR Signal Extension over CATx Cable	3	EA	282.00 USD	5 EA	1,410.00 USD
4 of 49	Crestron Electronics HD-RXC-4KZ-101 DM Lite 4K60 4:4:4 Receiver for HDMI, RS 232, and IR Signal Extension over CATx Cable	4	EA	282.00 USD	5 EA	1,410.00 USD
5 of 49	Crestron Electronics USB-EXT-2 KIT USB over Category Cable Extender, Local and Remote	5	EA	660.00 USD	1 EA	660.00 USD
6 of 49	Dell Precision 7920 Rack Workstation [OFE] - Dell Precision 7920 - Rack Mount - Xeon 4210R, Quadro RTX 5000, 64BG DDR4, 960BG 2.5" SSD, Dual Redundant Power Supply, 5 Year Pro Support with keep your hard drive.	6	EA	0.00 USD	1 EA	0.00 USD
7 of 49	Samsung VH55B-E 55IN 700Nit 1920x1080 Resolution Narrow Bezel Commercial LED LCD Display	7	EA	2,750.00 USD	8 EA	22,000.00 USD
8 of 49	Audio Solutions: Nureva HDL310-B HDL310 Audio conferencing system for Large rooms up to 30' x 30' - Black	8	EA	4,047.84 USD	1 EA	4,047.84 USD
9 of 49	Control Solutions: Crestron Electronics CP4N 4-Series Control System	9	EA	1,848.00 USD	1 EA	1,848.00 USD
10 of 49	Crestron Electronics CEN-ODT-C-POE Dual-Technology Occupancy Sensor, PoE, 2,000 Sq Ft	10	EA	330.00 USD	1 EA	330.00 USD
11 of 49	Crestron Electronics TSW-770-B-S 7 in. Touch Screen, Black Smooth	11	EA	1,188.00 USD	1 EA	1,188.00 USD
12 of 49	Crestron Electronics CEN-IO-COM-102 Wired Ethernet Module with 2 COM Ports	12	EA	245.00 USD	1 EA	245.00 USD
13 of 49	Network Solutions: Netgear GSM4212PX-100NAS 8x1G PoE+ 240W 2x1G and 2xSFP+ Managed Switch (Americas)	13	EA	979.99 USD	1 EA	979.99 USD
14 of 49	A/V Equipment Rack & Hardware: Middle Atlantic CAP6 Clamping Rackshelf, 6 RU	14	EA	148.50 USD	1 EA	148.50 USD
15 of 49	Middle Atlantic VT1 Vent Panel, 1 RU, Perforated, 64% Open Area	15	EA	24.30 USD	1 EA	24.30 USD

16 of 49	Middle Atlantic UPS-S2200R UPSstandard 2200Va	16	EA	1,540.80 USD	1 EA	1,540.80 USD
17 of 49	Middle Atlantic EB1-CP12 12PC. EB1 Contract Pack	17	EA	143.10 USD	1 EA	143.10 USD
18 of 49	Middle Atlantic LBP-1A 10 Pack L Lacer Bar	18	EA	56.70 USD	1 EA	56.70 USD
19 of 49	Middle Atlantic MRK-3726 37space /26D Multibay MRK	19	EA	1,625.40 USD	1 EA	1,625.40 USD
20 of 49	Middle Atlantic CBS-MRK-26R Floor-friendly CBS, 26"DP, MRK	20	EA	443.70 USD	1 EA	443.70 USD
21 of 49	Middle Atlantic LVFD-37 37space Large perforated front Door	21	EA	640.80 USD	1 EA	640.80 USD
22 of 49	Middle Atlantic SPN-37-267 PR black 37space sides for 26-27	22	EA	689.40 USD	1 EA	689.40 USD
23 of 49	Middle Atlantic MW-4FT-380CFM INTEGRATED 4"FAN TOP	23	EA	609.30 USD	1 EA	609.30 USD
24 of 49	Middle Atlantic LACE-37-OWP 64-3/4"H, 4-3/4"Wide Slot LCR	24	EA	349.20 USD	1 EA	349.20 USD
25 of 49	Middle Atlantic EB1 1Space Flanged Econo Blank	25	EA	125.55 USD	1 EA	125.55 USD
26 of 49	Middle Atlantic PDT-2020C-RN 20 OUT, 20A, SRG&NFY, cord	26	EA	360.00 USD	1 EA	360.00 USD
27 of 49	Middle Atlantic HP 100PC 10-32 Rack Screws W	27	EA	37.35 USD	2 EA	74.70 USD
28 of 49	Middle Atlantic UTR1 1space Universal Half-Rack T	28	EA	53.10 USD	3 EA	159.30 USD
29 of 49	Miscellaneous Solutions: AVSANT MISC Miscellaneous cables, wire ties, connectors, blank plates, etc	29	EA	2,479.33 USD	1 EA	2,479.33 USD

30 of 49	AVSANT SFHD Freight, Handling and Delivery of all project material	30	EA	1,983.46 USD	1 EA	1,983.46 USD
31 of 49	AVSANT Cat6 Shielded CAT6a Shielded Plenum Cable Drop/run, Includes termination connectors	31	EA	205.00 USD	8 EA	1,640.00 USD
32 of 49	AVSANT 22/4 Drop 22/4 Shielded Plenum Multi-Conductor Cable Drop/Run	32	EA	115.00 USD	5 EA	575.00 USD
33 of 49	AVSANT Cat6 Shielded CAT6a Shielded Plenum Cable Drop/run, Includes termination connectors	33	EA	205.00 USD	1 EA	205.00 USD
34 of 49	C2G CG29141 2m Ultmia USB 2.0 A/B cable	34	EA	9.95 USD	1 EA	9.95 USD
35 of 49	C2G 54173 1M USB 3.0 A Male To B Male Cable (3.3Ft)	35	EA	9.05 USD	1 EA	9.05 USD
36 of 49	C2G 50195 10Ft Displayport Male To HDMI Male Active Adapter Cable - 4K 60Hz	36	EA	53.41 USD	6 EA	320.46 USD
37 of 49	C2G CG54402 10ft C2G DisplayPort Cable M/M	37	EA	26.99 USD	3 EA	80.97 USD
38 of 49	HuddleCam HCM-1-BK PTZ Camera Small Mount for Wall Universal Design	38	EA	90.00 USD	1 EA	90.00 USD
39 of 49	Logitech MK540 ADVANCED Wireless Keyboard and Mouse Combo	39	EA	47.49 USD	1 EA	47.49 USD
40 of 49	Peerless-AV DS-VW775-QR Smartmount Supreme Full Service Video Wall Mount with Quick Release for 46" to 60" Displays	40	EA	505.33 USD	8 EA	4,042.64 USD
41 of 49	Windy City Wire AHH2.0-6 6' HDMI-M to HDMI-M 2.0	41	EA	22.00 USD	4 EA	88.00 USD
42 of 49	Windy City Wire AC6BLK-7 7' C6A Patch Cbl Blk	42	EA	5.19 USD	3 EA	15.57 USD
43 of 49	Windy City Wire AC6BLK-10 10' C6 PATCH CBL BLACK	43	EA	7.73 USD	1 EA	7.73 USD
44 of 49	Installation: AVSANT Design Custom design of the project includes Submittals and Cut Sheets. All final design documents will become the property of the customer upon project completion.	44	EA	2,504.12 USD	1 EA	2,504.12 USD

45 of 49	AVSANT L-INSTALL Custom Installation of ALL Above Listed Equipment	45	EA	93.50 USD	68 EA	6,358.00 USD
46 of 49	AVSANT L-INTEGRATOR Professional Integrator - The technical on site Team lead of installation	46	EA	110.00 USD	76 EA	8,360.00 USD
47 of 49	AVSANT L-PROGRAMMING Custom Programming of Equipment (Crestron, Extron, AMX, Shure, Bi-Amp, Etc...) All code to become property of the customer at project completion	47	EA	125.00 USD	48 EA	6,000.00 USD
48 of 49	AVSANT L-PROJECTMANG Dedicated Project Manager with Weekly Updates provided to customer list	48	EA	85.00 USD	32 EA	2,720.00 USD
49 of 49	Contract: AVSANT Buyboard CO-OP Contract #644-21 This project is Managed Under Buyboard Contract Number 644-21 - Audio Visual Equipment, Supplies, and Services	49	EA	0.00 USD	1 EA	0.00 USD
Total						79,991.44 USD

Billing Information

To assure timely payment please e-mail invoices to the email provided in the bill to address. If the invoice is sent via email, please do not send a duplicate copy through the mail. Only if email is not an option then submit invoices to the billing address indicated in the "Billing Address" section. To inquire about electronic invoicing via cXML, CSV or PO flip through the supplier portal, e-mail vendorhelp@tamu.edu.

Invoice must include the PO/Reference number shown above.

Billing Address

Prairie View A&M University-
Accounts Payable
Do Not Mail Invoices
Email invoices to Payables@pvamu.edu
P.O. Box 519
MS 1311
Prairie View, TX 77446-0519
United States